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31 Night Southampton (London) Round Trip

Ship Princess Cruises Sky Princess
Date Saturday, 13 September 2025
Duration 31 nights

From Southampton (London) to Southampton (London)
Prices from £95 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£2944 PP

Outside From

£4464 PP

Balcony From

£4084 PP

Suite From

£5699 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 13/09/2025 Southampton (London) Embark, Depart: 16:00

Sun 14/09/2025 At Sea

Mon 15/09/2025 Vigo Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 16/09/2025 At Sea

Wed 17/09/2025 Malaga Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 18/09/2025 At Sea

Fri 19/09/2025 Mallorca (Palma) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 20/09/2025 At Sea

Sun 21/09/2025 Florence/Pisa (Livorno) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 19:00

Mon 22/09/2025 Rome (Civitavecchia) Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 19:00

Tue 23/09/2025 Naples Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 19:00

Wed 24/09/2025 At Sea

Thu 25/09/2025 At Sea

Fri 26/09/2025 At Sea

Sat 27/09/2025 Galilee/Nazareth (Haifa) Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 21:00

Sun 28/09/2025 Jerusalem/Bethlehem (Ashdod) Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 21:00

Mon 29/09/2025 At Sea

Tue 30/09/2025 Rhodes Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 01/10/2025 Kusadasi Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 02/10/2025 Santorini Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 19:00



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Day-by-day continued ...

Fri 03/10/2025 Mykonos Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 19:00

Sat 04/10/2025 Athens Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 19:00

Sun 05/10/2025 At Sea

Mon 06/10/2025 Valletta Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 07/10/2025 Sicily (Palermo) Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 08/10/2025 At Sea

Thu 09/10/2025 At Sea

Fri 10/10/2025 Seville (Cadiz) Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 11/10/2025 Lisbon Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 12/10/2025 At Sea

Mon 13/10/2025 At Sea

Tue 14/10/2025 Southampton (London) Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (S6) £9499 Interior (IF) £2944

Interior (IE) £2992 Interior (ID) £3039

Interior (IC) £3087 Interior (IB) £3134

Interior (IA) £3229 Outside (O6) £4464

Balcony (BW) £4084 Balcony (BF) £4464

Balcony (BE) £4512 Balcony (BD) £4559

Balcony (BC) £4607 Balcony (BB) £4654

Balcony (BA) £4702 Balcony (DW) £4274

Balcony (DF) £4749 Balcony (DE) £4797

Balcony (DC) £4844 Balcony (DB) £4939

Balcony (DA) £5034 Balcony (D4) £5129

Mini-Suite (MF) £5699 Mini-Suite (ME) £5794



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

Mini-Suite (MC) £5889 Mini-Suite (MB) £5984

Mini-Suite (MA) £6174 Mini-Suite (M6) £7409

Mini-Suite (M1) £7599 Suite (S7) £7789

Suite (S5) £9784 Suite (S4) £10449

Suite (S3) £11874 Suite (S2) £12064

Suite (S0) £28499

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


